
New Delhi - Purnea Jn. Special Fare Chhath Puja AC Special/04070XXXX - ACExp - NR 
NDLS/New Delhi to SHC/Saharsa Junction 
22h 5m - 1211 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 00:20 0 1 0 67 214 NR
2 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 06:50 06:55 5m 0 1 436 67 126 NCR
3 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
09:50 09:55 5m 0 1 632 51 97 NCR

4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

12:55 13:05 10m 0 1 785 66 79 ECR

5 BXR Buxar 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 879 81 68 ECR
6 ARA Ara Junction 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 947 49 59 ECR
7 PNBE Patna Junction 16:25 16:35 10m 0 1 996 67 57 ECR
8 MKA Mokama 17:55 17:57 2m 0 1 1085 14 144 ECR
9 NBJU New Barauni Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 1106 40 42 ECR
10 BGS Begusarai 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 1119 53 42 ECR
11 KGG Khagaria Junction 20:37 20:39 2m 0 1 1159 29 39 ECR
12 SHC Saharsa Junction 22:25 22:55 30m 1 1211 32 43 ECR
13 DMH Dauram Madhepura 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 1232 42 49 ECR
14 BNKI Banmankhi Junction 00:37 00:39 2m 0 2 1274 31 ECR
15 PRNC Purnia Court 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 1305 5 42 ECR
16 PRNA Purnea Junction 02:40 0 2 1310 - 44 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (22:04)

Sep 08 2024 (22:04)

1

1


